
Exon 16 Exon 17 Exon 18

Exon 16 Exon 18

Exon 16 Exon Exon 18

Exon 16 Exon 17 Exon 18Intron 17

Canonical Splicing

Exon 17 Skipping

E17 Trunc.
E13-15, 17 Skip

Canonical

Exon:

Exon 17 Truncation

Intron 17 Retention

Unique splice
junction Count reads at both

junctions, divided by 2

Fr
ac

tio
n 

sp
lic

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
re

ad
s

Intron 17 Retention
E13-15, 17 Skip
E17 Trunc.
Canonical

(b) (c)

81

95

106

5

105

116

131

0

50
100
150

69
71

27

27

8 27

0
25
50
75

117588000 117589000 117590000

12 16151413 17 18

(a)

G970R/F508del

F508del/F508del

10 555

G970R
F508del

F508del
F508del

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0


